
Prep One
8:35-
8:45

8:45-
9:10

9:10-
10:00

10:00-
10:30

10:30-
11:00

11:00-
11:30

11:30-
12:00

12:00-
1:00

1:00-
1:30

1:30-
2:00

2:00-
2:30

2:30-
3:00

3:00-
3:30

3:30-
4:00

Monday Registration Assembly Mathematics Break English MM Lunch Dance and
Drama

PE Outdoor Learning Story/ CW

Tuesday Registration Reading/
Library

English Break Maths RE Lunch PHSCE Music Science Story/ CW

Wednesday Registration Handwriting English Break Spanish Games Lunch Mathematics Computing MM Story/ CW

Thursday Registration Singing
Assembly

Mathematics Break English RE Lunch PHSCE Swimming Humanities Story/ CW

Friday Registration Celebration
Assembly

Mathematics Break English MM Lunch Spanish Art Project Time/ House
Competition

Story/ CW

Your child will need to come to school wearing their PE kit onMonday andWednesday.
They will need to bring their swimming kit onThursday.


